
PROJECT TITLE PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 12.15.23 TIME: 10:00 AM CONFERENCE ROOM:
TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

602-256-4107 tonja.lepur@phoenix.gov

602.244.2566 mweeden@entellus.com

602.243.1600  slorenzo@ninyoandmoore.com

602-244-2566 bwilcox@entellus.com

602-244-2566 mslater@entellus.com

Yonaton@stoneandconcretedenver.com

8th Floor East Conference 
Room 

NAME FIRM

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

WS90500317SWEETWATER AVENUE SEWER RELIEF
ENGINEERING SERVICES

Tonja Lepur City of Phoenix

Martin Weeden Entellus, Inc.

Breanna Connolly City of Phoenix

Brian Wilcox Entellus, Inc.

Mark Slater 

Stone and Concrete

Steve Lorenzo Ninyo & Moore

Entellus, Inc.

Yonaton
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